IMS.T.901v1
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
METALPAD FOR PAVING
CLASS A1
Non-combustible Adjustable Height Paving Pedestal
53-300mm
Description Class A1 MetalPad for Paving, the non-combustible adjustable height pedestals for
suspended tile and slab floors on exterior and interior applications.

Height Range 53-70mm, 70-100mm, 100-140mm, 140-220mm, 220-300mm
Base Plate 150mm diameter Circular Base plate with smooth underside
8 x drilled drainage holes 5mm diameter
4 x drilled fixing holes 8mm diameter
Lug Dimensions 10mm high, 4mm or 2mm wide
Included Closing cap for headpiece
Weight Tolerance 1,000kg per pedestal – normal load
2,000kg per pedestal – break point
Dynometer
Durability MetalPad for Paving is manufactured for long-term performance and resistance to
corrosion, exposure to elements and to UV rays
Warranty Limited warranty 15 years
Life span 50 years
  Measurements
Code Description A B C D E
SP-MET-P-4-053-Z Class A MetalPad - Paving - 53-70mm 150mm 53-70mm 10mm 118mm 4mm
SP-MET-P-4-070-Z Class A MetalPad - Paving - 70-100mm 150mm 70-100mm 10mm 118mm 4mm
SP-MET-P-4-100-Z Class A MetalPad - Paving - 100-140mm 150mm 100-140mm 10mm 118mm 4mm
SP-MET-P-4-140-Z Class A MetalPad - Paving - 140-220mm 150mm 140-220mm 10mm 118mm 4mm
SP-MET-P-4-220-Z Class A MetalPad - Paving - 220-300mm 150mm 220-300mm 10mm 118mm 4mm